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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: [FOR DISSEMINATION]: Invitation to the BAMS Consultation, 28-30 June 2022
1 message

Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph> Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 6:09 PM
To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, CRFMS CDD <crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Criselda Castor <criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>
Date: Fri, Jun 10, 2022 at 12:16 PM
Subject: [FOR DISSEMINATION]: Invitation to the BAMS Consultation, 28-30 June 2022
To: Abhay Charan <josephabhay30@gmail.com>, Alita Sangalang <alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph>, Amelia Abecina
<ameabe1980@gmail.com>, Charles Evangelista <ctevangelista@up.edu.ph>, Cierra Mortega
<cierramortega@gmail.com>, Criselda Castor <criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>, Grick Cordero
<grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>, Hiyas Crisostomo <crisostomohiyas@gmail.com>, Irish Mikee Wigwigan
<irishmikeewigwigan@gmail.com>, Jake Concepcion <jvconcepcion1@up.edu.ph>, jay arididon
<jarididon070475@gmail.com>, Jeon Macatangay <macatangay.jeon@gmail.com>, Jezreelyn Milar
<jezreelyn.milar@bmb.gov.ph>, Jhorace Tupas <jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, Joaquin Silvestre
<joaqui.silvestre@gmail.com>, John Michael Cornito <johnmichael.cornito@bmb.gov.ph>, Joseph Ryan Davalos
<davalosjosephryan8@gmail.com>, Katrina Apaya <katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph>, Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>,
Marilyn Alcober <marilynquitoalcober@gmail.com>, Michael Cornito <jmcornito@up.edu.ph>, Pablo Delos Reyes Jr.
<pablo.delosreyesjr@bmb.gov.ph>, Paula De Castro <pauladecastro05@gmail.com>, Ricky Quimbo :)
<rgquimbo12@gmail.com>, Ryan Valdez <ryanvaldezdesesto@gmail.com>, Siara Nulada
<siarajeanne.nulada@bmb.gov.ph>
Cc: Desiree Eve Maano <desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph>, John Erick Avelino <johnerick.avelino@bmb.gov.ph>, Armida
Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear AOs/AAOs,

Kindly disseminate advance invitation to your respective regions on the Consultation on the Updated Guidelines for
the Conduct of Biodiversity Assessment and Monitoring System for Coastal and Marine which will be held on 28-
30 June 2022 via Zoom. 

Select pax should register at https://tinyurl.com/RevBAMS on or before 15 June 2022 to facilitate the admin and
logistical preparations of the activity. 

Thank you.

Sincerely,
Elds

-- 
LEA C. AVILLA
Ecosystems Management Specialist II
Biodiversity Management Bureau-Coastal and Marine Division
Telefax: 02 8925 8949
Telephone: 02 8924 6031 loc 207
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